
 

  
 

School Year Calendar 2022/2023 

 

Thu 1.9.2022 
  

1st day of school year 2022/2023  - end at approx 12pm 

Fri 2.9.2022 - Wed 7.9.2022 Grade 1.A, 1.B, 2.A, 2.B, 3.A, 3.B – teambuilding 
activities 

Fri 2.9.2022 - Wed 7.9.2022 
 

Grade 4. - study skills and teambuilding activities 
 
Grade 5. a 6. - Teambuilding, Paddleboarding, Study 
motivation 

Tue 6.9.2022 Class meetings 
Grade 1.A (3.30pm) 
Grade 2.A (3.45pm) 
Grade 3.A (4pm) 

Wed 7.9.2022 Class meetings  
Grade 1.B (3.30pm) 
Grade 2.B (3.45pm) 
Grade 3.B (4pm) 

Thu 8.9.2022 Class meetings 
Grade 4 (3.30pm) 
Grade 5 (3.45pm) 
Grade 6 (4.20pm) - parents and students 

Wed 28.9.2022 Bank holiday – school closed 
Fri 30.9.2022 Student takes home self-evaluation 
Fri 30.9.2022 Grade 5 - Deadline for Year school project topic  
Mon 17.10.2022 - Fri 21.10.2022 Grade 2.A and 2.B 

Swimming School in Nature Pec pod Snezkou 
Mon 24.10.2022 - Tue 25.10.2022 Director day – school closed 
Wed 26.10.2022 – Fri 28.10.2022 Autumn holiday – school closed 
Mon 31.10.2022 Halloween party 3.15 – 6pm 
Fri 11.11.2022 Evaluation for 1st Quarter  
Mon 14.11.2021 - Wed 16.11.2022 Individual parent-teacher-student class meeting 
Thu 17.11.2022 Bank holiday – school closed 
Fri 18.11. 2022 Director day – school closed 
Mon 5.12.2022 St.Nikolas visit to school 
Wed 7.12.2022  Christmas market + class performances 
Thu 22.12.2022 Student takes home self-evaluation 
Fri 23.12.2022 – Mon 2.1.2023 Christmas holiday – school closed 



Mon 2.1.2023 - Fri 6.1.2023 Grade 3.A, 3.B, 4., 5., 6.  Ski School in nature – 
Herlikovice  

Tue 31.1.2023 Half-term report 
Fri 3.2.2023 Half-term holiday – school closed 
Mon 6.2.2023 - Fri 10.2.2023 Spring holiday – school closed 
Tue 14.2.2023 Class meetings 

Grade 1.A (3.30pm) 
Grade 2.A (3.45pm) 
Grade 3.A (4pm) 

Wed 15.2.2023 Class meetings  
Grade 1.B (3.30pm) 
Grade 2.B (3.45pm) 
Grade 3.B (4pm) 

Thu 16.2.2023 Class meetings 
Grade 4 (3.30pm) 
Grade 5 (3.45pm) 
Grade 6 (4.20pm) 

Tue 28.2.2023 Student takes home self-evaluation 

Wed 29.3.2022 Easter art and craft fair 
Thu 6.4.2023 – Mon 10.4.2023 Easter holiday – school closed 
Fri 21.4.2023 Evaluation for 3rd Quarter 
Tue 25.4.2023 – Thu 27.4.2023 Individual parent-teacher-student class meeting 
Fri 19.5.2023 Grade 5 – Deadline for Year project submission 
Thu 1.6.2023 Childrens Day 
Mon 5.6.2023 Grade 5 – Year project presentation from 8.30am 
Tue 6.6. 2023 Future Grade 1 – Class meetings at 4pm 
Thu 13.6.2023 Class meetings 

Grade 1.A (3.30pm) 
Grade 2.A (3.45pm) 
Grade 3.A (4pm) 

Wed 14.6.2023 Class meetings  
Grade 1.B (3.30pm) 
Grade 2.B (3.45pm) 
Grade 3.B (4pm) 

Thu 15.6.2023 Class meetings 
Grade 4 (3.30pm) 
Grade 5 (3.45pm) 
Grade 6 (4.20pm) 

Mon 19.6.2023 – Fri 23.6.2023 Project School in Nature – whole school 
Tue 27.6.2023 Garden Party 
Fri 30.6.2023 Final student report 
Mon 3.7.2023 – Fri 1.9.2023 Summer holiday 

 

 


